ART. 0075

LIFT TROLLEY

WITH FOLDABLE HANDLE WITH MECHANICAL BLOCKING SYSTEM,
SWIVEL WHEELS WITH BRAKES.

Capacity

Table dimensions
Lifting

Net weight

Gross weight

EAN Code

CFERVE

300 kg

850 x 500 x 50 mm
290-880 mmg

78 kg

82,50 kg
8012667176013
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Vat not included




